Dr. Rupam Saikia, M.A. (Distinction), L.L.B. L.L.M., Ph.D.

Inspector of Colleges (i/c)



DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH - 786 004 ASSAM, INDIA

Phone: 0373-2370562(O),

Email:cdcduniversity@gmail.com

Date: 17 07 2023

No. DU/IOC/2023/JC/Aff. Cert. / 1969

CERTIFICATE

(For the purpose of NAAC Accreditation & Assessment)

This is to certify that Jengraimukh College, P.O- Jengraimukh, Majuli Dist. Mejuli (Assam) is affiliated to the Dibrugarh University and the Programmes taught in the institution are listed below:

SI.	Name of the Course(s) and Duration	Affiliation		Period of validity
No.		Permanent	Temporary	for the year(s)
S	Three Year B.A. General Programme with			
	Subjects:			
	English, MIL(Assamese), Alternative	omics, Political Science, Permanent ory, Elective Assamese		w.e.f 2002-2003
	English, Economics, Political Science,			
	Sociology, History, Elective Assamese			
	Rural Development			w,e.f 2013-2014
(2)	Three Year B.A. Major standard/Honours			
	Programme with Subjects:			
	Economics, Political Science	Temporary Temporary		w.e.f 1987-1988
	Assamese, History			w.e.f 1987-1988
	Sociology	Temporary		w.e.f 1993-1994
	English	Temporary		w.e.f 2015-2016
(3)	Three Year B.Sc. General Programme with			
	Subjects:	Temporary		22222 2221
	English, MIL(Assamese), Alternative			w.e.f 2020-2021
	English, Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics,			
	Botany & Zoology			
(4)	Three Year B.Sc. Major standard/Honours			
	Programme with Subjects:	Temporary		
	Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany			w.e.f ₂ 2020-2021
	& Zoology			

The Affiliation of the College by the Dibrugarh University in the above mentioned Subjects/ Streams has been continuing for the academic session (2023-2024)

Inspector of Colleges (i/c)

Uno 77723

Q. 17

Dibrugarh University of Colleges Inspector of Colleges Dibrugarh University marh, Assam - 78600